2017 Run the Rocks 5K
22-Apr-17
Chester VA
Commonwealth Timing

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Sex Finishing Time Pace per mile
1 208 Joseph Kistner Male 18:14.810 5:52
2 92 Eric Dailey Male 18:15.797 5:52
3 90 Stephen Cruz Male 18:45.917 6:02
4 25 Kaetan Boratyn Male 19:19.713 6:13
5 162 EI-Amir Hanafi Male 19:38.197 6:19
6 825 Jesse Romero Male 21:15.840 6:50
7 136 Alexander Fitz-Hugh Male 21:49.733 7:01
8 276 Ricky Norton Male 22:17.893 7:10
9 267 David Neglia Male 22:20.947 7:11

10 173 Caleb Hinson Male 22:50.957 7:21



Place

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Bib #

First Name

150 Bryce
256 Nicolas
210 Kinsley
776 Reggie
277 Melinda
214 Tre
808 Aroidis
820 Joseph
789 Hunter
247 Kyle

33 Rachel

36 Jera

37 Tate

86 Mason
802 Serena
133 Mckenzie

30 Katelyn
771 Amanda
177 Memphis
824 William
194 Patrick

3 Joe

176 Noah
163 Matthew
701 Lauren
269 Courtney
702 Stephen
707 Anita
107 Stuart

748 Owen

Last Name
Gerrald
Monje
Kistner
Williams
Olver
Knight
Grjeda
Kennedy
Zoller
Mcternan
Bulifant
Bupp
Bupp
Coyner
Barr
Fisher
Browand
White
House
Henderson
Jury
Alvarez
House
Hanson
Sandy
Newton
Sandy
Schilling
Dobb

Timmins

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Finishing Time
23:18.017
23:26.767
23:27.630
23:44.037
24:20.010
24:44.117
25:08.427
25:45.507
25:50.857
25:57.173
26:03.947
26:09.030
26:12.127
26:12.630
26:20.667
26:22.187
26:24.177
26:24.317
26:30.087
26:30.637
26:48.557
26:51.483
26:54.987
27:01.097
27:05.367
27:06.010
27:07.440
27:08.340
27:22.870

27:24.253

Pace per mile
7:30
7:33
7:33
7:38
7:50
7:58
8:05
8:17
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:32
8:32
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:49

8:49



Place

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Bib #

First Name

68 Kennedy

67 Peyton

158 Samantha

134 Jonathan
246 Richard

89 Hayden
207 Johanna
797 Alma
240 Eros

38 Ashton

98 Michael

35 Troy
716 Cooper
709 Jadyn

64 Caitlin
732 Avery
788 Grace
111 Matt
731 Bryan
198 Robbie
289 Vic

48 Jack
187 Makaiya
206 William
286 Jaleel

6 Jackie
242 Elizabeth
2 Noa

297 Roberto

231 Briana

Last Name
Chandler
Chandler
Graham
Fisher
Mcternan
Coyner
Kistner
Romero
Marroquin

Bupp

Davis
Bupp
Shepard
Sears
Caudle
Swenson
Zoller
Douglewicz
Sutton
Keener
Pha
Burrow
Johnson
King
Patterson
Atkinson
Mason
Aldridge

Reyes

Lugo Carrazana

Sex
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Finishing Time
27:27.627
27:28.540
28:01.353
28:04.110
28:10.903
28:14.127
28:19.073
28:22.177
28:24.070
28:27.743
28:31.720
28:31.883
28:32.080
28:41.633
28:41.970
29:23.457
29:32.850
29:54.670
30:09.130
30:17.847
30:31.917
30:33.610
30:34.627
30:47.357
30:48.573
30:53.767
31:04.063
31:07.277
31:23.630

31:33.787

Pace per mile
8:50
8:50
9:01
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:14
9:14
9:27
9:30
9:37
9:42
9:45
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:54
9:55
9:56
10:00
10:01
10:06

10:09



Place

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Bib #

First Name

766 Michael
105 Maria
57 Conway

32 Camren

250 Matthew

233 Brenda
81 Juan
762 Dray
20 Steven
262 Susana
129 Katty
53 Scott
54 Gracie
132 Kerri
279 Luke
280 Jason
190 Zavan
8 Brent
255 Bianca
5 Isaac
165 Mia
166 Daniel
61 Alexis
62 Darrell
197 Mike
113 Sam
120 Jason
216 Heather
96 Kaleb

119 Stacy

Last Name
Watson
Disanto
Carter
Brown

Mierek

Lugo Carrazana

Coronado
Waller
Bishop
Morales
Fernandez
Cannon
Cannon
Fiorelli
Pape
Pape
Johnson
Barker

Monje

Amoako Jr.

Harlan
Harlan Jr.
Castro
Castro
Jury
Dowlen
Dye
Kranda
Davis

Dye

Sex
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Finishing Time

31:34.847

31:37.697

31:37.900

31:40.650

31:52.070

31:57.760

31:58.037

31:58.293

32:01.510

32:01.820

32:22.947

32:35.217

32:35.797

33:08.683

33:25.357

34:01.353

34:01.743

34:13.410

34:13.677

34:23.017

34:23.827

34:27.460

34:29.377

34:30.203

34:34.930

34:36.063

34:42.520

34:54.233

34:54.560

35:34.727

Pace per mile

10:10

10:11

10:11

10:12

10:15

10:17

10:17

10:17

10:18

10:18

10:25

10:29

10:29

10:40

10:45

10:57

10:57

11:01

11:01

11:04

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:06

11:08

11:08

11:10

11:14

11:14

11:27



Place

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Bib #

First Name

110 Sarah
729 Michael
108 Allison
212 Kayla
135 James
109 Josh
103 Kaylie
759 Rocio
763 Hunter
205 Jace
31 Carl
782 Ariel
783 Ambriel
819 Kaylee
80 Justin
14 Katie
809 Carlos
28 Carol
41 Hoyt
189 Zamira
1 Jennifer
203 Millie
159 Yazareth
215 Phillip
78 Lauren
188 Terron
218 Hunter
140 Brian
752 Brady

217 Brent

Last Name
Douglewicz
Summersett
Douglewicz
Knight
Fisher
Douglewicz
Delong
Vides

Walls
Kimmel
Brown
Young
Young
Wise
Coronado
Beaudet
Morales
Brinkley
Burdette
Johnson

Acome

Kidder-Goshorn

Gutierrez
Knight Jr
Corbitt
Johnson
Kranda
Fortner
Tucker

Kranda

Sex
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Finishing Time
35:35.243
35:36.683
35:40.060
35:41.343
35:45.637
35:46.870
35:50.837
35:59.357
35:59.560
36:14.177
36:14.723
36:14.943
36:15.113
36:15.270
36:16.057
36:21.103
36:29.850
36:30.750
36:31.927
36:38.640
36:39.893
36:40.843
36:48.747
36:53.840
37:02.677
37:03.020
37:05.523
37:07.063
37:08.200

37:11.547

Pace per mile

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:29

11:30

11:31

11:32

11:35

11:35

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:42

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:47

11:48

11:48

11:51

11:52

11:55

11:56

11:56

11:57

11:57

11:58



Place Bib # First Name Last Name Sex Finishing Time Pace per mile

131 751 Elijah Tucker Male 37:29.127 12:04
132 118 Adrienne Duval Female 37:37.637 12:06
133 245 Ginger Mcternan Female 37:41.213 12:08
134 131 Nicholas Finger Male 37:44.463 12:09
135 58 Braedyn Carter Male 37:48.000 12:10
136 148 Alex Garcia Male 37:59.117 12:14
137 47 Sadie Burrow Female 38:01.037 12:14
138 195 Makinley Jury Female 38:18.620 12:20
139 16 Korey Benson Male 38:29.067 12:23
140 196 Shannon Jury Female 38:29.947 12:23
141 42 Ava Burdette Female 38:49.687 12:30
142 755 Celeste Valencia Female 38:55.657 12:32
143 785 Maria Zambrano Female 38:55.970 12:32
144 772 Amelia White Female 38:56.337 12:32
145 266 Brooke Moseley Female 38:59.063 12:33
146 9 Brigitte Barker Female 39:33.940 12:44
147 773 Olivia White Female 39:35.927 12:44
148 171 Nkanta Hines Male 39:38.773 12:45
149 186 Preston Jeter Male 39:52.197 12:50
150 200 Benjamin Kidd Male 40:05.187 12:54
151 172 Sydney Hines Female 40:14.387 12:57
152 125 Crystal Eisenhard Female 40:40.740 13:05
153 60 Rula Castro Female 40:48.320 13:08
154 810 Taylor Moore Female 40:56.117 13:11
155 84 Emily Coskrey Female 41:20.377 13:18
156 274 Christine Nicholson Female 41:30.797 13:21
157 727 Candace Stokes Female 41:38.713 13:24
158 780 Aucet Wilson Male 41:39.387 13:24
159 743 Symone Thompson Female 41:39.827 13:24

160 100 Mark Davis Male 41:53.400 13:29



Place Bib # First Name Last Name Sex Finishing Time Pace per mile

161 59 Colten Carter Male 41:54.450 13:29
162 56 Kristi Carter Female 41:54.890 13:29
163 291 Jordan Pratt Male 42:26.597 13:39
164 193 Madilynn Jury Female 42:32.493 13:41
165 4 Isaac Amoako Male 42:56.883 13:49
166 114 Demi Duarte Female 43:01.387 13:51
167 710 Sophia Setzke Female 43:04.870 13:52
168 117 Megan Dunmire Female 43:05.970 13:52
169 816 Cole Lane Male 43:06.503 13:52
170 115 Frankie Duarte Male 43:16.357 13:56
171 116 Frank Duarte Male 43:22.543 13:58
172 292 Sarah Puentes Female 43:23.507 13:58
173 293 Irene Puentes Female 43:25.650 13:58
174 182 Elise Hughes Female 43:26.147 13:59
175 239 Cindy Marroquin Female 43:28.513 13:59
176 95 Charlotte Davis Female 43:28.773 13:59
177 160 Chelsea Hambright Female 43:30.537 14:00
178 812 Ryan Soars Male 43:33.207 14:01
179 718 Patrick Shill-Wiles Male 44:01.133 14:10
180 717 Jaime Shill Female 44:09.017 14:13
181 49 Stella Burton Female 44:09.767 14:13
182 50 Curtis Burton Male 44:17.117 14:15
183 40 Katrina Burdette Female 44:23.937 14:17
184 768 Katie Watson Female 44:24.667 14:17
185 757 Elizabeth Vaughn Female 44:25.400 14:18
186 758 David Vaughn Male 44:58.530 14:28
187 296 Merseya Randall Female 45:03.720 14:30
188 786 Christina Zappa Female 45:04.810 14:30
189 295 Gwen Randall Female 45:10.293 14:32

190 285 Kyra Patrick Female 45:13.637 14:33



Place

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

Bib #

First Name

97 Mia
99 Kathryn
12 Nadia
13 Jade
112 Thelma
753 Sarah
705 Jaleesa
101 Elise
88 Matt
814 Bailey
813 Chrystal
204 Daniel
764 Collin
63 Glenn
774 Mellissa
167 Susan
211 Emma
811 Myles
169 Jaiden
164 Maggie
201 Kathryn
202 Ryan
228 Mike
51 Trecy
232 Brinly
733 Brianna
19 Ellie
765 Emma
24 Sarah

723 Erika

Last Name
Davis
Davis
Batiste
Batiste
Dowlen
Turner
Sawyer
Davis
Coyner
Dynia
Dynia
Kim
Watson
Castro
Wiggins
Harrison
Kistner
Soars
Henderson
Hanson
Kidd
Kidd
Levins

Caballero

Lugo Carrazana

Swing
Bishop
Watson
Bomba

Snapp

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Finishing Time
45:16.650
45:58.613
45:58.860
46:15.030
46:18.053
46:18.320
46:19.327
46:19.717
46:20.860
46:37.787
46:38.420
46:41.387
46:44.357
46:48.880
46:49.353
46:50.420
46:51.873
46:56.763
47:00.403
47:07.493
47:15.827
47:23.087
47:36.527
47:36.937
48:22.293
48:22.513
48:24.470
48:25.020
48:32.357

48:32.887

Pace per mile

14:34

14:48

14:48

14:53

14:54

14:54

14:54

14:54

14:55

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:04

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:08

15:10

15:12

15:15

15:19

15:19

15:34

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:37

15:37



Place

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

Bib #

First Name

213 Tamara
11 Joseph
10 Chie

254 Elijah

271 Kaylee

822 Brian

769 Kimari
23 Maggie

260 Angelia

259 Abigail

221 Stacy

252 Jessica

767 Rachel

703 Charitee

288 Morgan

7 Alisa

704 James

230 Abby

272 Sienna

273 Cynthia
22 Macie

146 Emma

147 Michael

127 Angie

180 Anglia
21 Kelly

149 Paula

139 Emily

268 Athena

185 Kimberly

Last Name
Knight
Batiste
Batiste
Miller
Newton
Caberro
Wells
Blankenship
Moore
Moore
Lamack
Miller
Watson
Sawyer
Persinger
Autry
Sawyer
Ludgate
Newton
Newton
Blankenship
Garcia
Garcia
Erwin
House
Blankenship
Gearon
Fortner
Nemanich

Jenkins

Sex
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Finishing Time
48:38.627
48:42.340
48:45.420
48:49.667
48:49.997
49:05.767
49:06.520
49:07.227
50:10.533
50:13.357
50:48.933
50:49.340
50:53.127
51:07.067
51:11.777
51:12.090
51:12.480
51:18.927
51:19.300
51:24.120
51:25.690
51:30.860
51:33.453
51:48.907
51:49.673
52:02.860
52:08.017
52:08.653
52:16.817

52:28.287

Pace per mile

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:43

15:48

15:48

15:49

16:09

16:10

16:21

16:21

16:23

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:29

16:31

16:31

16:33

16:33

16:35

16:36

16:40

16:41

16:45

16:47

16:47

16:49

16:53



Place

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

Bib #

First Name

151 Daniel
184 Devon
754 Savannah
730 Jessica
130 Kaitlyn
209 Lindsey

94 Nancy
183 Dorothy
191 Jaiden
708 Kelly
781 Josh
287 Wendi
817 Christopher
124 Jordan
744 Lexi
745 Kim
746 Brent
299 Emily

65 Shelee
300 Eric
123 Lori

15 Kristina
141 Karen
225 Maryn
155 Fermin
719 Michael
170 lJennifer

18 Maria

Last Name
Gilbert
Jenkins
Turner
Sutton
Festa
Kistner
Davies
Jaeckle
Jones
Schoenfelder
Wilson
Persinger
Martinez
Edwards
Thurston
Thurston
Thurston
Risner
Cencewizki
Risner
Edwards
Benson
Fowler
Lenz

Gonzales

Skinner-Gonzales

Hicks

Bessler

Sex
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

Finishing Time
53:30.980
54:14.303
54:14.880
54:15.513
54:27.697
54:29.490
54:30.557
54:38.363
54:53.707
55:04.307
55:07.943
55:08.660
55:09.790
55:11.987
55:22.377
55:24.170
55:56.463
55:56.933
56:46.483
56:56.303
56:57.350
57:09.597
57:23.133
57:23.367
57:23.553
57:33.597
57:45.597

57:53.233

Pace per mile

17:13

17:27

17:27

17:28

17:32

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:40

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:45

17:46

17:49

17:50

18:00

18:00

18:16

18:20

18:20

18:24

18:28

18:28

18:28

18:31

18:35

18:38



